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PLOT DATE
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18-19
20-21
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- INDEX OF

COVER SHEET

INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

TYPICAL SECTIONS

HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

STAGING DETAILS

PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS

PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS

GUARDRAIL DETAIL

DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARDRAIL (23.4)
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS (23.4A)

CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)

DELINEATOR AND POST (37.4)

TYPICAL BENCHING DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION FOR RAMPS (95.2)
PAINTING DETAILS (44,1

CROSS SECTIONS

406001-04
406101-03
482001-01
601101
©630001-07
630201-04
635001
635006-02
635011-01
642001
701101-01
701106-01
701400-02
701406-04
701411-03
701426-02
102001-06
720011
728001
729001
780001-01
000001-04

AT TOTAL [SHEET
RPE| SECTION COUNTY  IoheETS |~ ND,

80 (81-1) M-4 ROCK ISLAND| 33 2

STA. TO STA.

FED. ROAD DIST. N0. [ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

ENTRANCE RAMP TERMINAL

EXIT RAMP TERMINAL

HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT

CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL

PCC/BITUMNOUS STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL
DELINEATORS

REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT

REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15" AWAY
APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY /EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS > 45MPH
LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION SPEEDS > 45MPH
TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATCRS

TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT

APPLICATINS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS

TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, PATTERNS

e LSIONS ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

VERT.
SCALE: HORIZ. DRAWN BY

DATE CHECKED BY

INDEX OF SHEETS




