CONTRACT NO. 64C30

INDEX OF SHEETS

	406001-04	ENTRANCE RAMP TERMINAL		
	406101-03	EXIT RAMP TERMINAL		
COVER SHEET	482001-01	HMA SHOULDER ADJACENT TO FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT		
INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS	601101	CONCRETE HEADWALL FOR PIPE DRAIN		
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES	630001-07	STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL		
GENERAL NOTES	630201-04	PCC/BITUMINOUS STABILIZATION AT STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL		
TYPICAL SECTIONS	635001	DELINEATORS		
HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS	635006-02	REFLECTOR AND TERMINAL MARKER PLACEMENT		
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES	635011-01	REFLECTOR MARKER AND MOUNTING DETAILS		
STAGING DETAILS	642001	SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS		
PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS	701101-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE		
	701106-01	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, MORE THAN 15' AWAY		
GUARDRAIL DETAIL	701400-02	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY		
DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARDRAIL (23.4)	701406-04	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY EXPRESSWAY, DAY OPERATIONS ONLY		
	701411-03	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, SPEEDS > 45MPH		
	701426-02	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATION, SPEEDS > 45MPH		
DELINEATOR AND POST (37.4)	702001-06	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES		
TYPICAL BENCHING DETAIL ON EXISTING EMBANKMENT (50.4)	720011	METAL POSTS FOR SIGNS, MARKERS AND DELINEATORS		
	728001	TELESCOPING STEEL SIGN SUPPORT		
	729001	APPLICATIONS OF TYPES A AND B METAL POSTS		
	780001-01	TYPICAL PAVEMENT MARKINGS		
	000001-04	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS, PATTERNS		
	INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES GENERAL NOTES TYPICAL SECTIONS HORIZONTAL AND VERTICAL CONTROLS SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES STAGING DETAILS PLAN AND PROFILE SHEETS PAVEMENT ELEVATIONS GUARDRAIL DETAIL DETAIL OF HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDER AT GUARDRAIL (23.4) HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS (23.4A) CONCRETE HEADWALLS FOR PIPE DRAINS (27.4)	COVER SHEET COVER SHEET COVER SHEETS COVER SHEETS COVER SHEETS COULD INDEX OF SHEETS AND STANDARDS COULD SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES COULD SEVERAL NOTES COULD SECTIONS COULD SECTIONS COULD OF QUANTITIES COULD OF QU		

	REVISIONS		THINOIS	DEPARTMENT	OE	TRANSPORTATION	
	NAME	DATE	1221110	13	DEI ANTIMENT	O.	TRANSFORTATION
		+					
		+					
	w						
-			SCALE: VERT				DRAWN BY
-		 	DATE	۷.			CHECKED BY